

Money Ex.- 13/2018

04/30.01.2019

To day is fixed for SR/AD.

Dhr. files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

No SR/AD is received.

It appears that earlier order No.02/12.07.2018

not yet complied.

D/A to comply at once.

Fix 25.04.2019 for SR/AD.

District Judge,
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.