

Money Ex.-No-13/2018

05/25.04.2019

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Dhr. takes no steps.

As per resolution dated 25.04.2019 taken by the Local Bar,
Raiganj, and requests not to pass any adverse order
due to condemning the incident which took place yesterday
i.e. on 24.04.2019 Ld. Colleagues (Advocates) at Howrah Court.
The Case is adjourned today.

Fix 17.07.2019 for SR/AD.

District Judge,

U/D at Raiganj.