

**Money Ex. 13/2018**

07/31.10.2019

To day is fixed for SR/AD and appearance.

No steps taken by the Dhr.

Judicial work could be perform as per resolution dated 30.10.2019 by the local bar as per direction of

Bar Council of W.B. for pen down due to brutally murdered of Ld. Advocate Mitali Ghosh at Burdawan.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 27.01.2020 for SR/AD and appearance.

District Judge,  
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.