

08
27/01/2020

To my friend Mr. SAJAD / Mrs
Dhr. Hira Hossain through Mr. Adm.
Mr SAJAD are ~~arrived~~
by 28/1/20.

Mr SAJAD / Mrs

DISTRICT JUDGE
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj