

M.Ex(Arb.)-13-2018
CNR-WBUD01-001307-2018

Present:Chowdhury Hefazat Karim(WB00575)District Judge(in-ch),U/D at Raiganj.

20/18-04-2023

Court is lying vacant for retirement of regular P.O. due to superannuation.

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

Ld. Lawyer for Dhr. files hazira along with an application for substitution of parties.

Let it be kept with the record.

To 03-07-2023 for hearing of petition dated 18-04-2023.

D &C

D.J.in ch.
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge(in-ch)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj