

M.Ex(Arb)-13-2018
CNR-WBUD01-001307-2018

Present: Smt. Arti Sharma Roy (WB00149) District Judge(in-ch),U/D at Raiganj.

22/25-08-2023

P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for filing execution application.

Ld. Lawyer for Dhr. files a petition praying for time for filing steps on the ground stated therein.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

To 20-11-2023 for filing execution application.

D &C

D.J.in ch.
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge(in-ch)
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj