

Money Ex.- 13-2018

CNR-WBUD01-001307-2018

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty(WB01277)District Judge,U/D at Raiganj.

23/20-11-2023

Today is fixed for filing fresh execution application.

Dhr. files filels a petition praying for time for filing fresh appication.

Considered . Prayer is allowed.

To 03-02-2024 for filing fresh execution application.

D &C

District Judge
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge ,
U/D at Raiganj.