

Money Execution (Arbitration) – 13 of 2018

CNR-WBUD 01-001307-2018

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277) District Judge, U/D at Raiganj.

24/03.02.2024

Today is fixed for filing fresh execution application.

The Decree-Holder (DHR) is present by taking step through Ld. Advocate.

DHR files a fresh execution application, which is being kept with the record.

D.A. is directed to note in the relevant register accordingly.

Issue fresh notice upon the JDR.

DHR to file fresh requisite at once.

To 06.05.2024 for SR/AD/Appearance.

D &C

District Judge
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj.