

M.Ex(Arb)-13-2018
CNR-WBUD01-001307-2018

Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakraborty (WB012177) District Judge, U/D at Raiganj.

25/06.05.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

DHR files hazira along with fresh requisite .

DA is directed to issue the same .

To 12-12-2024 for SR/AD/Appearance

D & C

D.J.in
U/D at Raiganj.

District Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

