

Money Exe. (Arb) 13 of 2018

CNR:WBUD01-001307-2018

**Present:- Sri Partha Pratim Chakravorty (WB01277)
District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj**

Order No. 26

Dated 12/12/2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD/Appearance.

SR of Jdr. no. 01 and 02 received after proper service.

Jdr. no. 01 and 02 found absent without taking any steps.

Ld. Advocate for the Dhr. files hazira.

Fix 15.02.2025 for appearance of Jdr.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur