

Money Exe. (Arb) 13 of 2018
CNR:WBUD01-001307-2018

**Present: Smt. Madhumita Roy (WB00699),
District Judge in charge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj**

Order No. 28

Dated 15.07.2025

Today is fixed for ER of Writ.

No ER of Writ is received.

Ld. Advocate for the Dhr. files hazira.

Dhr. is directed to comply the order no. 27 dated 15.02.2025 at once.

D. A. to act accordingly.

Fix 04.09.2025 for ER of Writ.

Dictd. & cortd.

D.J.

District Judge,U/Dinajpur